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2018 Average Daily Traffic provided by Utah Department of  Transportation. 
Aerial Photography provided by Nearmap, DigitalGlobe, Google or FSA.
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NO S U M M A R Y

O Size: 1,685 SF

O Lease Rate: $16 PSF

O NNNs: $3.75 PSF (est.)

O Availability: May 1, 2020

b F E A T U R E S

b Access from Freedom Blvd

b Close to BYU

b Pylon Signage
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2020 Average 

Household Income

$74,998
A

134,857

2020
Population

H

2020 
Households

41,284
v

5-Year Projected
Population Growth

14%
m

2020 
Employees

64,762

3  M I L E  D E M O G R A P H I C S

2020
2025
2010
2000 % % %

< $25,000
$25,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$100,000+

Industrial
Manufacturing
Commercial
Office
Other

White
Black
American Indian
Asian & PI
Other

Male
Female

Population 25+
No high school diploma
High school graduate
Some college
College graduate
Graduate/professional degree

Housing
Transportation
Food at home
Food away from home
Life insurance & pensions
Entertainment
Healthcare
Apparel  &  related services
Other

38.5 33.5 33.1

25,884 27.9

7.1
15.3

1,480,093

7.4

10.9

7,080

16.5
8.1

3.6

7,961 12,085

6,189 10.4

47.7

6.3

36.0

4.9

1,343

97,929

160,581

2,495 48.0 3,541 45.5

96,089

1,012,585

14,223
508 5.7 4,146 6.9

5.0

82.7

3.9

6,617

25.5

23,114

28.8 29.0

39.9 35.4

14.0 16.7

8,887

209

1,126 8,831 14.6

67,704 50.2

92,80028.3 60,418 44.8

64,762

67,153 96,724

6.1

19.2 1,429 27.5 2,096
190
605

5,202 7,774

0.7 1.8

22,106 33,472

316

Population

Race

Hispanic population

Average household size

Median household income
Average household income

1,369

$40,605

286
11
39

22,317

3,555

Average consumer spending

Total employees

Consumer spending (total annual, $000)

income

Sex

Median age

Education

Households

Household 

Business establishments

213,191 7.1

490,005
30,692 4.8

329,25432,904 5.2
145,393 4.8 217,454

53,433 8.4 317,900 10.5

635,282 3,020,824 4,475,217

3.02 3.02 3.05

2.6

3,545 21,405 33,451

1,558

111,512

5,301

12.7

1,492

41,713 59,631 63,523

19,229 93,510 138,610
9.7
3.1

63,023 9.9 295,733 9.8 435,494
3.0 3.1

41,341 192,762 283,910

739,113
48,904 7.7 242,826 8.0 360,537

100,781 15.9 506,384 16.8

6.5 6.4

244,808

2,433 30.5 11,079 26.8 15,095 25.3

$53,725 $74,998
$54,908 $57,478

7,532 12.6
936 11.7 8,236

970 10.9 8,655 14.3 12,625 13.6
2,738 30.8 17,381 28.8

17.2

15,861

11.3 16.4

50.5 49.8 49.7
15,566 49.5 50.3

2,670 8.5 15,280 11.3

95

870

17.1 19.3 20.2

17.3

27.0
2.4
7.8

19.9

5 mi ring

221,667

11.9

7,988 41,284 59,749

1,455 18.2 4,919 11.9

13,167 22.0
818 10.2

84.6

PPaaggee  11  ooff  11

2,481 1.3
173 0.6 981 0.7 1,398 0.7

82.5
454 1.4 1.3

26,572

153,492

4,753 11.5

$77,766

946 63.4

2020 Demographic Summary

Freedom Blvd at Paul Ream Ave: Provo,UT 84604:
Site located at 40.25339, 111.66191

31,747 130,822

© 2020 Scan/US, Inc. All rights reserved.   800.272.2687    www.scanus.com/rpt/SCBZ-L09

1,783

Source: Scan/US 2020 Estimates (Jan 1), US Census, InfoGroup 2020 06/19/2020

31,427 134,857

29,068 122,312

194,653

170,617
183,403

34,967
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